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COME, LET US ELEVATE 
YOUR GROOMING GAME

Bombay Shaving Company is a new-age men’s 
grooming brand that is transforming how young 
Indian men approach hair removal and personal 
care. We offer a versatile hair removal portfolio, 
including razors, trimmers, and hair removal sprays, 
along with skincare products, shaving essentials, 
and fragrances. 
Catering to the growing demand for full-body and 
intimate grooming, we address modern men’s 
needs for style, hygiene, and convenience. It’s our 
focus on innovation, sustainability and versatility 
that makes us the go-to choice for informed, 
experimental, and value-conscious consumers. We 
are here to redefine grooming as a form of limitless 
self-expression.



Razors



SENSI FLO6
For the closest shaves
With 6 blades plus skin-soothing lubricating strip and 
precision back blade for styling.

SENSI FLO4
For precise and smooth shaves
With 4 micro-span blades plus a back blade for creating 
sharp edges and precise shaves.

MRP : ₹399

MRP : ₹299

SENSI SMART3
For sensi-on-skin shaves
Featuring 3 curved blades and a lubricating strip 
enriched with aloe vera, argan oil, and vitamin E.

MRP : ₹149



STUD RAZOR
Smooth shave, smarter choice
Twin-blade anti-clog built with a pivoting head and 
97% recyclable handle.

STUD PACK OF 5
Stock up on smoothness get 5 Stud Razors in one 
value pack. Ensures all - comfort, precision and 
convenience.

MRP : ₹125

MRP : ₹25



Foams



CHARCOAL SHAVING FOAM
2X cremier, 2X more shaves
For smooth and hydrated sensi-on-skin shaves, with 
aloe vera and argan oil. Infused with activated 
charcoal for extra deep cleansing.

SENSITIVE SHAVING FOAM
2X cremier, 2X more shaves
Especially made for sensitive skin with aloe vera and 
oats for soothing, hydrating, and irritation-free shaves.

COFFEE SHAVING FOAM
2X cremier, 2X more shaves
Infused with coffee extracts for energy, macadamia & 
olive oil for nourishment, and menthol for an intense 
freshness boost.

50ml MRP : ₹95
264ml MRP : ₹245

50ml MRP : ₹95
425ml MRP : ₹275

264ml MRP : ₹295



TURMERIC SHAVING FOAM
2X cremier, 2X more shaves
India’s 1st with natural turmeric for healing, a 
protective shield to minimize damage, and saffron for 
brighter, healthier skin.

AFTER SHAVE LOTION 
Refreshing Natural Care
This quick-absorbing, non-greasy after shave lotion 
combines turmeric and sandalwood for antibacterial 
protection and a fresh scent, with menthol and natural 
extracts for a cool, revitalizing feel.

264ml MRP : ₹295

100ml MRP : ₹295

POST SHAVE BALM
Soothing Post-Shave Relief
This lightweight, non-greasy post-shave balm 
absorbs quickly to soothe irritation, reduce redness, 
and refresh skin with aloe vera, witch hazel, Vitamin E, 
and antioxidants.

100g MRP : ₹395
45g MRP : ₹199



SKIN CARE



CHARCOAL FACE WASH 
For pro level deep cleansing. 
With activated charcoal that delivers 10x deeper 
cleansing. Also contains pomegranate, papaya, and 
turmeric that leave your skin bright and hydrated.

COFFEE FACE WASH 
For pro level skin de-tanning.
With coffee extracts that de-tan and brighten up your 
skin, while matcha and niacinamide combat dark spots 
and signs of ageing.

100ml MRP : ₹229
50ml MRP : ₹119

100ml MRP : ₹229
50ml MRP : ₹119

BODY LOTION 
Hydrate. Nourish. Glow.
3-in-1 body lotion for face, hands, and body hydrates 
with coconut and cocoa, absorbs fast, strengthens the 
skin barrier, and suits all skin types—non-sticky and 
paraben-free.

200ml MRP : ₹325



SUNSCREEN SPRAY
Powerful Invisible Protection
SPF 65+ sunscreen spray offers mess-free, fast-ab-
sorbing, broad-spectrum UV defense with a non-sticky, 
invisible finish—perfect for sweat, sport, and all-day 
outdoor adventures.

SUNSCREEN GEL
Lightweight Daily Defense
This non-greasy sunscreen gel with SPF 50 PA+++ 
absorbs fast, blocks 98% of UV rays, and nourishes skin 
with aloe vera, tomato extracts, and Vitamin E—perfect 
for daily use.

100ml MRP : ₹599

CHARCOAL BODY WASH 
Deep Clean. Fresh Feel.
This charcoal body wash exfoliates with activated 
beads, cools with menthol, hydrates with aloe vera, 
and fights bacteria—leaving your skin clean, fresh, 
and irresistibly smooth.

250ml MRP : ₹299

50g MRP : ₹349



Fragrance 



VELENO 
A warm and inviting fragrance with spicy-sweet notes. 
Perfect for evenings and beyond, like dinner dates 
and intimate occasions.

100ml MRP : ₹1995
30ml MRP : ₹795

FRESH KARMA 100ML
New Age Aqua
A perfume that immediately shifts your energy to cool, 
clean and super crisp. Smells like mandarin, 
cerdarwood and marine notes.

100ml MRP : ₹999

GOTHAM 
Dark, spicy mystique fragrance that settles down into 
the calm whiff of earthy notes

100ml MRP : ₹1995



LITTLE BEACH 100ML
Refreshing & Breezy
A light, beachy fragrance for laid back mornings, 
reminding you of holidays and good times. Each spray 
feature mandarin, cedarwood and marine notes.

TOXIC FRUIT 100ML
Sweet & Bold 
A mysetrious fragrance for after dark hours that smells 
expensive and lasts for hours. Smells of Orange, 
Blackcurrant and Musky notes.

100ml MRP : ₹999

100ml MRP : ₹999

OUD CHAOS 100ML
New Age Oud
A perfume for one who loves the chaos of life, and 
doesn't shy away from expressing an effortless confi-
dence. 

100ml MRP : ₹999



MEXICO 
Perfectly suited for date nights, this woody fragrance 
evokes a deep desire for intimacy.

100ml MRP : ₹795
30ml MRP : ₹495

CAIRO 
A perfect evening perfume that kindles a sense of 
mystery with its aromatic, spicy notes.

100ml MRP : ₹795
30ml MRP : ₹495

MIAMI 
A daily wear tropical fragrance that instantly takes you 
back to a beach holiday with its first whiff.

100ml MRP : ₹795
30ml MRP : ₹495



LITTLE BEACH 15ML
Refreshing & Breezy
A light, beachy fragrance for laid back mornings, 
reminding you of holidays and good times. Each spray 
feature mandarin, cedarwood and marine notes.

15ml MRP : ₹599

15ml MRP : ₹599

TOKYO 
A fragrance that keeps you in a good mood throughout 
the day with its citrusy, earthy notes.

100ml MRP : ₹795
30ml MRP : ₹495

TOXIC FRUIT 15ML
Sweet & Bold 
A mysetrious fragrance for after dark hours that smells 
expensive and lasts for hours. Smells of Orange, 
Blackcurrant and Musky notes.



CAIRO 20ML
Warm & Spicy
Definitely a night perfume with the warmth of 
cardamom and grapefruit, mrging with the rugged 
earthy elegance of leather and vetiver.

VENICE 20ML
Fresh Oceanic Breeze
A long lasting fragrance with fresh aquatic notes and 
timless musk for a refreshing experience.

MEXICO 20ML
Evening Perfume
A citrusy, woody fragrance with sensual earthy notes 
that make it perfect for date nights.

20ml MRP : ₹1,099

20ml MRP : ₹399

20ml MRP : ₹399



BLACK VIBE
Smell warm & musky all day long 
With a musky-sweet twist, this deo is perfect for 
post-work hangouts, gym sessions, or spontaneous 
plans. Keeps you feeling sharp and smelling great.

MRP : ₹355

RED SPICE
Kickstart your day on a zesty note
This spicy-citrus deodorant is built for active mornings 
and on-the-go afternoons, with 100% body odour 
protection that lasts all day.

MRP : ₹355

MIAMI 20ML
Sweet & Fruity
Smells like a tropical holiday - lively and energetic, 
making it perfect as a day perfume. It opens with 
mandarin, bergamot and leaves a sweet vanilla trail.

20ml MRP : ₹199



WANDERLUST 
30ML X 3
Around the world in 3 perfumes!  This premium 
fragrance trio features globally inspired scents, each 
crafted to suit a different mood and moment. 

MRP : ₹1495

ROLL ON DEO
All Day Odour Protection
Its the ultimate confidence booster for men who lead an 
active lifestyle and want to control body odour all day 
long. Perfect for gym, sports and fitness enthusiasts.

MRP : ₹249



COMBO KIT



MRP : ₹1500

LUXURY PERFUME 
20ML X 4
Scents for every mood and moment.
Whether it’s a sunrise meeting or a sunset dinner, 
this elegant set gives you options for day, evening, 
and night. 

MRP : ₹849

100ml MRP : ₹1500

SCENTSATIONAL
100ML X 2
A perfect perfume gift kit crafted to bring out 
confidence, charm, and character. It features 
two distinct yet complementary scents designed 
to suit every mood, moment, and milestone.

PLAY & SLAY
The ultimate grooming duo
Power Play Nxt trimmer to enhance your 
looks, Cairo perfume to elevate your aura. 
Style, spray, and slay.



MRP : ₹1,698

SENSI GO5 X 2 + FREE CHARCOAL 
SHAVING FOAM
4-blade Travel Razor
This is the perfect cabin-luggage approved 
disposable razor with 4 blades, aloe lubricating 
strip and a pivot head that gives real sensi 
shaves. Easily lasts up to 15 shaves. Comes 
with a free charcoal shaving foam.

CAIRO & MIAMI DISCOVERY COMBO 20ML
Dual Essence
This combo allows you to sample the best of both the 
worlds - a tropical vibe with Miami and an aromatic 
experience with Cairo.

MRP : ₹799

TIN BOX - SET OF 2 20ML
Stamped & Scented Perfume Combo 20ml
Two scents in a gift-worthy tin box for men who like 
their perfume game bold, balanced and always in 
control. Mexico - dark woody and mysterious. 
Venice - fresh, spicy and breezy.

   MRP : ₹199



Trimmers



PRO BEARD TRIMMER
The Style Machine
On-the-go beard trimmer with 4 length combs that 
lasts for 90 minutes on a single charge with Type C 
flash charging

LEGEND 365 MULTIGROOMER
365 Days Battery on 1 charge
A full body trimmer with the biggest battery perfor-
mance in the segment. 5 attachments for beard, body, 
styling, shaving and nose & ears. 3 RPM speed adjust-
ments & fully waterproof. 

ALL ROUNDER 2-IN-1 TRIMMER
Dual Heads for Beard & Body Grooming
Cermaic blades for safer body grooming, and stainless 
steel blades for precise beard trimming with 38 style 
settings. 120 minutes runtime with Type C flash 
charging.  

MRP : ₹1000

MRP : ₹3000

MRP : ₹2000



POWER PLAY NXT
Trimmers ka big daddy! 
Enjoy 90 minutes of non-stop use, 6 color-coded 
combs for precise beard styling, and fast type-C 
charging. Durable, efficient, and designed for 
everyday beard styling.

POWER STYLER
Master 38 beard styles with one trimmer.
Get 12 weeks of cordless grooming, self-sharpening 
blades, and quick-clean detachable heads for the 
ultimate styling control.

POWER STYLER EDGE
Endless beard styling with a 38-style built-in dial.
Enjoy up to 12 weeks of cordless grooming and a free 
beard styling 
pen for clean and precise beard lines.

MRP : ₹1000

MRP : ₹1199

MRP : ₹2000



POWER GROOMER

OMNI BLADE

Your all-in-one grooming buddy
From head to toe, experience smooth trims with 3 
attachments, 90-minute cordless runtime, fast type-C 
charging, and easy water-cleanable heads.

 
Flex-head trimmer built for every jawline. 90-min 
battery, C-type charging, full shower-proof. Snap on, 
style up. Flex. Fade. Repeat. 

FULL BODY TRIMMER
Full-body grooming simplified!
Includes 5 magnetic attachments for beard, body, 
nose, ear and intimate grooming. Plus, it  features 
adjustable combs and USB fast charging.

MRP : ₹2000

MRP : ₹2300

MRP : ₹4499



FULL BODY TRIMMER SPECIAL EDITION
Full-body grooming simplified!
Includes 5 magnetic attachments for beard, body, 
nose, ear and intimate grooming. Plus, it  features 
adjustable combs and USB fast charging.

MRP : ₹5000

 AIR GLIDE TRIMMER
Vacuum Tech trimmer for zero mess
A luxurious, low noise body groomer with ceramic 
blades, powered by advanced vacuum system that 
keeps your trimming sessions absolutely mess-free.

MRP : ₹7000



GROOMING KITS 



SHAVE AND BATH TRAVEL KIT
Everything you need. Wherever you go.

Whether you're heading to the gym, traveling for work, or 
just upgrading your daily routine, this kit has your 
grooming covered from head to toe.

8-IN-1 GROOMING KIT 
Grooming made easy, wherever life takes you.

This all-in-one kit keeps your routine simple, effective, 
and travel-ready. Packed with skin-soothing and 
refreshing essentials, it’s everything you need to stay 
sharp from morning to night.

MRP : ₹827

MRP : ₹1246

MRP : ₹1246

Stay fresh. Look sharp. Anytime, anywhere.

This compact grooming kit is designed for men who 
want no-nonsense care on the go. From deep 
cleansing to a quick fragrance boost, it’s all packed 
in a sleek black pouch for effortless everyday 
grooming.

SENSI STUD TRAVEL KIT 



Everything you need to detox, refresh, and leave a 
lasting impression.

This all-in-one kit combines deep-cleansing charcoal 
care with a bold, long-lasting fragrance. Ideal for daily 
grooming or travel, it’s designed to keep you looking 
sharp and smelling unforgettable wherever you go.

Detan, refresh, and smell great with this kit 

This travel-ready kit keeps things simple and 
sharp on the go. With a soothing foam, an 
energizing coffee facewash, and a bold musky 
scent from Mexico, it’s all you need to stay fresh 
wherever you are.

POWER FRESH KIT
Recharge, refresh, and smell great with this kit 

Packed with energizing coffee, detoxifying charcoal, 
and a bold Red Spice deo, this kit is built to keep you 
fresh, clean, and confident. Perfectly packed in a blue 
pouch, it is ready to gift or grab and go.

DAILY DETOX KIT

POWER DETANNING KIT

MRP : ₹1307

MRP : ₹1867

MRP : ₹728



Our Clients



Visage Lines Personal Care Pvt. Ltd.
5th Floor, Plot Number 272, 
Udyog Vihar, Phase – II, Gurugram, 
Haryana – 122008 
Email: care@bombayshavingcompany.com  
Visit: bombayshavingcompany.com


